Mediterranee

RESTAURANT

WHITE 60Z 90z
Masi Modello Pinot Grigio - Italy $10 $13
light-bodied, green apple, peach and floral

Cono Sur Tocornal Sauvingon Blanc - Chile $10 $13
medium-bodied, dry, aromas of citrus, herb and grapefruit

Cono Sur Chardonnay - Chile $10 $13
medium-bodied, flavours of honey, pear and melon

Moschofilero Kourtakis Apelia - Greece $10 $13
medium-bodied, citrus lemon, herbs with floral, minerally notes

Cono Sur Pinot Noir Rosé - Chile $10 $13
floral, toasted oak and berry nose with light nutty and

herbal notes

RED 60Z 90z
Tocornal Cabernet Sauvignon Merlot - Chile $10 $13
medium-bodied dry, soft red fruit character with a hint of cedar

Kourtakis Apelia Agiorgitiko - Greece $10 $13
medium-bodied, aromas of dry fig, herbal with spice notes

Masi Tupungato Passo Doble Organic - Argentina S11 S14
medium-bodied, flavours of ripe cherries, violets, licorice and

sweet spices

Bodegas Navalon Anciano - Spain $14 $18
cherry red colour, aroma of dark fruits, toffee, and balsamic

Masi Campofiorin Ripasso - Italy $12 $14
medium-bodied, dried fruit flavours of figs, cherries and spices

Cono Sur Green Society Cabernet Sauvignon - Chile $14 $18

lively aromatic notes of raspberry, cassis and red plums with
notes of oak

www.mediterraneokw.com

1721L

$24

$22

$24

$24

$24

172L

$22

$22

$27

$27

BTL

$40

$32

$39

BTL
$32

S42

$52

$52

$52



Mediterranee

RESTAURANT

Yo

DOMESTIC

Coors Light - Lager $7.5
Budweiser - Pale Lager $7.5
Waterloo Brewing - Dark Lager $7.5

oy

LOCAL CRAFT

Cowbell Brewing - Blyth - 473ml- Hazy Days Juicy IPA $9
Cowbell Brewing - Blyth - 473ml- Smooth Sailing Lager $9
Willibald - Ayr - 355ml - Honey Gin Fizz $8.5

Willibald - Ayr - 355ml - Rotating Vodka Seltzer* $8

IMPORTED

Mythos - Greece - Pale Lager $9
FIX Hellas - Greece - Pale Lager $8.5
Stella Artois - Belgium - Pale Lager $9

MED Caesar $12
Vodka, Clamato, Worcestershire

Lush Lemon Martini S
Vodka, Limoncello, Galliano, Simple Syrup,
Prosecco

Bellini Iced Tea $12
White Rum, Peach Juice, Iced Tea, Lemon

Aperol Spritz $13
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda, Orange

*Ask your server for options

NON ALCOHOLIC

Mythos Beer 0% - Greece - 355ml $55
Muskoka Brewery Veer 0% - Bracebridge - 355ml - Hazy IPA $5.5

Ly

Heras 1908 S14
Empress 1908 Gin, Skinos, Lillet, Lemon

Mediterranean Margarita $12
Tequila, Cointreau, Passion Fruit,
Orange Juice, Agave, Tajin

Long Island Iced Tea Sl
Vodka, Tequila, Rum, Gin, Triple Sec, Cola

Greek Sidecar $13
Metaxa 5 Star, Cointreau, Lemon

STINSAE|ASASETINEAE|ARAR

PREMIUM
ALCOHOL

Your choice of mix

1oz $9

20z $14



Mediterranee

RESTAURANT
ﬁe/ gmm
Soft Drink (1 Refill) $3.00
Coke, Diet Coke, Iced Tea, Gingerale
San Pellegrino Lemon $2.75
Iced Tea $3.00
Juice Apple, Orange & Cranberry $3.50
Coffee & Tea $2.75
Bottled Spring Water (600m)) $2.25

Bottled Sparkling Water (7so0m))  $5.00
(330ml)  $3.50

Bottled Mineral Water (1) $5.75
EPSA Peach Iced Tea (232ml) $2.75
EPSA Orange (232ml) $2.75

Monte Cristo $8
Coffee, Kahlua & Grand Marnier

B 52. $8
Kahula, Coffee, Baileys & Grand Marnier

Greek Coffee S
Strong, Finely Ground Coffee

Frappe S4
Greek Iced Coffee. Shaken until froth.



