

Wine

WHITE	6 OZ	9 OZ	1/2 L	BTL
Masi Modello Pinot Grigio – Italy light-bodied, green apple, peach and floral	\$10	\$13	\$24	\$40
Cono Sur Tocornal Sauvingon Blanc - Chile medium-bodied, dry, aromas of citrus, herb and grapefruit	\$10	\$13	\$22	\$32
Cono Sur Chardonnay - Chile medium-bodied, flavours of honey, pear and melon	\$10	\$13	\$24	\$39
Moschofilero Kourtakis Apelia - Greece medium-bodied, citrus lemon, herbs with floral, minerally notes	\$10 ;	\$13	\$24	
Cono Sur Pinot Noir Rosé - Chile floral, toasted oak and berry nose with light nutty and herbal notes	\$10	\$13	\$24	
RED	6 OZ	9 OZ	1/2 L	BTL
Tocornal Cabernet Sauvignon Merlot - Chile medium-bodied dry, soft red fruit character with a hint of ceda	\$10 r	\$13	\$22	\$32
Kourtakis Apelia Agiorgitiko - Greece medium-bodied, aromas of dry fig, herbal with spice notes	\$10	\$13	\$22	
Masi Tupungato Passo Doble Organic – Argentina medium-bodied, flavours of ripe cherries, violets, licorice and sweet spices	\$11	\$14	\$27	\$42
Bodegas Navalon Anciano - Spain cherry red colour, aroma of dark fruits, toffee, and balsamic	\$14	\$18		\$52
Masi Campofiorin Ripasso – Italy medium-bodied, dried fruit flavours of figs, cherries and spices	\$12	\$14	\$27	\$52
Cono Sur Green Society Cabernet Sauvignon - Chile lively aromatic notes of raspberry, cassis and red plums with notes of oak	\$14	\$18		\$52

www.mediterraneokw.com





Beer & Beverages

DOMESTIC

Coors Light - Lager \$7.5 Budweiser - Pale Lager \$7.5 Waterloo Brewing - Dark Lager \$7.5

IMPORTED

Mythos - Greece - Pale Lager \$9 FIX Hellas - Greece - Pale Lager \$8.5 Stella Artois - Belgium - Pale Lager \$9

MED Caesar

LOCAL CRAFT

Cowbell Brewing - Blyth - 473ml- Hazy Days Juicy IPA \$9 Cowbell Brewing - Blyth - 473ml- Smooth Sailing Lager \$9 Willibald - Ayr - 355ml - Honey Gin Fizz \$8.5 Willibald - Ayr - 355ml - Rotating Vodka Seltzer* \$8 *Ask your server for options

NON ALCOHOLIC

Mythos Beer O% - Greece - 355ml \$5.5 Muskoka Brewery Veer O% - Bracebridge - 355ml - Hazy IPA \$5.5

\$14

Contails

Vodka, Clamato, Worcestershire		Empress 1908 Gin, Skinos, Lillet, Lemon			
Lush Lemon Martini Vodka, Limoncello, Galliano, Simple Prosecco	\$14 Syrup,	Mediterranean Margarita Tequila, Cointreau, Passion Fruit, Orange Juice, Agave, Tajin	\$12		
Bellini Iced Tea White Rum, Peach Juice, Iced Tea, L	lini Iced Tea \$12 te Rum, Peach Juice, Iced Tea, Lemon		\$11 Cola		
Aperol Spritz Aperol, Prosecco, Soda, Orange	\$13	Greek Sidecar Metaxa 5 Star, Cointreau, Lemon	\$13		

ZAZĀUZAEMUTZZAZĀUZAEMUTZ

PREMIUM ALCOHOL

Your choice of mix 1oz \$9 2oz \$14



Other Veverages

Soft Drink (1 Refill) Coke, Diet Coke, Iced Tea, Gingerale	\$3.00
San Pellegrino Lemon	
Iced Tea	\$3.00
Juice Apple, Orange & Cranberry	\$3.50
Coffee & Tea	\$2.75
Bottled Spring Water (600ml)	
Bottled Sparkling Water (750ml) (330ml)	\$5.00 \$3.50
Bottled Mineral Water (1L)	
EPSA Peach Iced Tea (232ml)	
EPSA Orange (232ml)	\$2.75

Specialty Coffee

Monte Cristo Coffee, Kahlua & Grand Marnier	\$8
B 52. Kahula, Coffee, Baileys & Grand Marnie	\$8 r
Greek Coffee Strong, Finely Ground Coffee	\$4
Frappe Greek Iced Coffee, Shaken until froth.	\$4